24 AWG, STRANDED CONDUCTOR,
TWO CONDUCTOR, THERMISTOR ELEMENT POTTED IN
PVC INSULATED ZIPCORD, BARREL (CLOSED-END/COMPRESSION STYLE)
TERMINALS: AMP P /N 1-794610-2 0,060" X 0,120" O,D, (NOMINAL) OF RING LUG HOUSING
CONNECTOR: AMP P /N 794617-2
····~
'r i
D 1 i ' 0 0500"
MAX
' '/ 1 ' '
' '
~ 0,250" ~
MIN
' 850" ± 0,500" t187" ± 0,045" •
' •
RESISTANCE @ +25'C = 10,000 0 NOMINAL
ACCURACY ( + 10 TO + 70'C) = ± 3,0'C
NONE RELEASE TO PRODUCTION 11/28/11 DD
RESISTANCE/TEMPERATURE CURVE = "J"
TEMPERATURE COEFFICIENT @ +25'C = -4A%j'C NOMINAL REV REVISION RECORO DATE APP
BETA "W' (0 TO +50'C) = 3,892'K NOMINAL
NONE U,,S,, SENSOR CORP, MAXIMUM TEMPERATURE RATING = + 105'C SCALE
MOUNTING-HOLE STUD-SIZE = 110 DRAWN BY @) COPYRIGHT
"' ROHS COMPLIANT "' DAN DANKERT 714-639-1000 www,ussensor,com
SEE MANUFACTURING SPECIFICATION (LAYER 1) DATE 11/28/11 THERMISTOR PROBE
REV. NONE )/N
LAYER 0 OF 2 USP12712
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Test Probes category:
Click to view products by  Littelfuse manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
6214  6474  815003  923832-BK-B  P-KIT-1  KT-MS001  925250-R  923848-C  973368101  972318101  972318100  MXHQ87WJ3000  PK106-
3  PK2-5MM-102  TAS90  VL1735/45  973368100  972327100  972327101  973995100  973995101  CT3982B-120  CT4386  PP023-1  PK1-
5MM-127  PP026-1  PK103  PK-ZS-013  P6139B-PK10  PQ215  PQ219  PQ218  RT-ZI10C  TT-SI 8071  TT-SI 8050  TT-SI 8010A  TT-SI 7005
 GE.3421  GE.3121  GE.1511  GE.1521  GE.2511  HVP15B  TT-SI7002  4005  4011  4012  4013  4014  4015